
	

2017-2018	Adviser	Groups	(by	hall)		 	
	
Undergraduate	Advisors	 Freshman	Fellows	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett,	Holli	1		 Sifan	Ye	sye8@u.Rochester.edu	(Gates/Gannett)	 	
Vicki	Roth,	Center	for	Excellence	in	Teaching	and	Learning	 													Julian	Travis	jtravis3@u.Rochester.edu	(Hollister)			
vicki.roth@rochester.edu		
585-275-9049	
	
Prof.	Tom	Tucker,	Mathematics		
thomas.tucker@rochester.edu	
585-275-4416	
	
Catherine	Lewis,	Admissions	
catherine.lewis@rochester.edu	
585-275-8600	
	
Aurelia	Cammack,	Center	for	Education	Abroad	
acammack@admin.rochester.edu	
585-275-7532	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett	2		 	Mawada	Elmahgoub	melmahgo@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Beth	Jörgensen,	Modern	Languages	&	Cultures	-	Spanish	
beth.jorgensen@rochester.edu	
585-275-4265	
	
Jon	Burdick,	Dean	of	College	Admission	&	Vice	Provost	
JBurdick@admissions.rochester.edu	
585-275-6805	
	
Melissa	Raucci,	Kearns	Center	
melissa.raucci@rochester.edu	
585-273-4044	
	
Katie	Ferruzza,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
k.ferruzza@rochester.edu	
585-285-2366	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Morgan,	Holli	2		 Audry	Mattle	amattle2@u.Rochester.edu			
Crystal	Cusimano-Figueroa,	College	Dean’s	Office	
crystal.cusimano@rochester.edu	
585-275-9050	
	
Melinda	Adelman,	Brain	&	Cognitive	Sciences	
madelman@bcs.rochester.edu	
585-275-0541	
	
	 	



Jennifer	Blask,	Admissions	
jennifer.blask@rochester.edu		
585-275-8851	
	
JC	Stevens,	College	Dean’s	Office	
jc.stevens@rochester.edu	
585-275-9068	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett	3		 	 	 	 	 									Byron	Arevalo	barevalo@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Nicholas	Gresens,	Religion	&	Classics	
nicholas.gresens@rochester.edu	
585-275-5112	
	
Dean	Alan	Czaplicki,	Associate	Dean	of	the	College	
alan.czaplicki@rochester.edu	
585-275-9076	
	
Prof.	Eric	Fredericksen,	Associate	Vice	President	for	Online	Learning	
Eric.fredericksen@rochester.edu	
585-273-1714	
	
Karen	Zenilman,	Center	for	Student	Conflict	Management	
karen.zenilman@rochester.edu	
585-275-4085	
	
Lauren	Caruso,	Rochester	Center	for	Community	Leadership	
lauren.caruso@rochester.edu		
585-276-3622	
	
Tarik	Cristen,	Admissions	
tarik.cristen@rochester.edu	
585-275-7910	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Morgan,	Holli	3	 		 	 	 	 								Michelle	Klein	mklein25@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Chris	Niemiec,	Psychology		
christopher.niemiec@rochester.edu		
585-275-0106	
	
Karen	Platt,	Student	Services,	Simon	School	
karen.platt@rochester.edu		
585-275-8041	
	
Kyle	Orton,	Assistant	Dean	of	Students,	Center	for	Student	Conflict	Management	
kyle.orton@rochester.edu	
585-275-4085	
	
Robert	De	Leon,	Admissions	
robert.deleon@admissions.rochester.edu	
585-273-5224	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett	4	 Anh	Le	ale8@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Stewart	Weaver,	History	
stewart.weaver@rochester.edu	
585-275-9348	



	
Prof.	Emily	Jusino,	Religion	&	Classics	
ejusino@ur.rochester.edu	
585-273-3595	
	
Jennifer	Hadingham,	Center	for	Excellence	in	Teaching	&	Learning	
jennifer.hadingham@rochester.edu	
585-276-5998	
	
Josephine	Seddon,	College	Dean’s	Office	
josephine.seddon@rochester.edu	
585-275-4378	
	
Shawn	Denman,	Financial	Aid	
shawn.denman@rochester.edu	
585-275-3226	
	
Grant	Dever,	iZone	–	Rush	Rhees	Library	
grantadever@rochester.edu	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Morgan,	Holli	4	 Danielle	Falkenstein		dfalkens@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Bob	Minckley,	Biology	
rminckle@ur.rochester.edu	
585-275-0272	
	
Amber	Ingalls,	Center	for	Student	Conflict	Management	
amber.ingalls@rochester.edu	
585-273-2568	
	
Tonya	Dickerson,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
Tonya.dickerson@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Kyle	Doyle,	Admissions	
kdoyle8@u.rochester.edu		
585-276-6822	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett	5	 	Anthony	Pericolo	apericol@u.rochester.edu		
Jon	Ramsey,	Simon	School	
jon.ramsey@rochester.edu		
585-273-4638	
	
Prof.	Kirt	Komocki,	Modern	Languages	and	Cultures	–Spanish	
kkomocki@ur.rochester.edu	
	
Sarah	Van	Munster,	College	Deans’	Office	
sarah.vanmunster@rochester.edu		
585-275-7669	
	
Michael	Pettinato,	Residential	Life	and	Housing	Services	
m.pettinato@rochester.edu	
585-275-5685	
	
Kayon	Ellis,	Admissions	
kayon.ellis@rochester.edu	
	



	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Morgan,	Holli	5		 Bianca	Dyer	bdyer4@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Jonathan	Pakianathan,	Mathematics	
jonathan.pakianathan@rochester.edu		
585-275-2216	
	
Prof.	Denise	Malloy,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	
dmalloy3@ur.rochester.edu	
	
Paige	Sloan,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	
gsloan@z.rochester.edu	
585-273-3584	
	
Glenn	Cerosaletti,	Rochester	Center	for	Community	Leadership	
glenn.cerosaletti@rochester.edu	
585-275-2195	
	
Anika	Simone	Johnson,	College	Center	for	Advising	Services	
anikasjohnson@rochester.edu	
585-275-2354	
	
Prof.	Bradley	Nilsson,	Chemistry	
bradley.nilsson@rochester.edu	
585-276-3053	
	
Vanessa	Peavy,	University	Counseling	Center	
vpeavy2@ur.rochester.edu	
585-275-3113	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Gates,	Gannett	6	 Seung	Hyun	Kim	skim227@u.rochester.edu		
Prof.	Stephanie	Ashenfelder,	Art	&	Art	History	
stephanie.ashenfelder@rochester.edu	
585-273-5995	
	
Prof.	Kalyani	Madhu,	Mathematics	
kmadhu@z.rochester.edu	
585-275-9415	
	
Carla	Gottschalk,	Education	Abroad	
carla.gottschalk@rochester.edu	
585-275-7532	
	
	

Susan	B.	Anthony	-	Morgan,	Holli	6		 Nicole	Calacagno	ncalcag3@u.Rochester.edu		
Jackie	Levine,	College	Deans’	Office	
jacqueline.levine@rochester.edu		
585-275-7532	
	
Pennilyn	Higgins,	Earth	&	Environmental	Sciences	
pennilyn.higgins@rochester.edu	
585-275-0601	
	
Joe	Latimer,	Admissions	
j.latimer@rochester.edu	
585-275-8607	
	



	

Genesee	4	and	5		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Gabrielle	Stillman	gstillm2@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Deb	Rossen-Knill,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	 	 	 			Wun	Ling	To	wto2@u.Rochester.edu		
deb.rossen-knill@rochester.edu	
585-273-3583	
	
Kelly	Barbic,	College	Center	for	Advising	Services	
kelly.barbic@rochester.edu		
585-275-2354	
	
Qiuyi	Wang,	College	Center	for	Advising	Services	
qiuyi.wang@rochester.edu		
585-275-2354	
	
Stephen	Willhauk,	Financial	Aid	Office	
stephen.willhauk@rochester.edu	
585-275-3226	
	
Chiara	Borrelli,	Center	for	Energy	&	Environment	
cborrelli@rochester.edu	
585-275-7884	
	
Anna	Rogers,	Simon	School	
anna.rogers@simon.rochester.edu		
585-275-4981	
	
Michelle	Vogl,	Admissions	
michelle.vogl@rochester.edu	
585-275-8627	
	
	

Genesee	6	and	7		 Michael	McCaffery	mmccaff2@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Anne	Merideth,	Religion	&	Classics		 	 	 	 							Amanda	Hornick	ahornick@u.rochester.edu		
anne.merideth@rochester.edu	
585-275-99367	
	
Prof.	Karen	Berger,	Earth	&	Environmental	Sciences	
karen.berger@rochester.edu	
585-275-7611	
	
Kristen	Balonek,	Provost’s	Office	
kbalonek@rochester.edu	
585-275-8063	
	
Amy	Levermore,	College	Center	for	Advising	Services	
amy.levermore@rochester.edu	
585-275-2354	
	
Jodyi	Wren,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
jodyi.wren@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Carrie	Welch,	Financial	Aid	Office	
carrie.welch@rochester.edu	
585-275-3226	
	
	



Gilbert	1		 Shyam	Bhagat	sbhagat3@u.Rochester.edu				
Prof.	Jim	Johnson,	Political	Science	 	 	 	 	 	Alyssa	Williams	awilli80@u.Rochester.edu			
jd.johnson@rochester.edu		
585-275-0622	
	
Alissa	Roger,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
alissabroger@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Stephon	Hamell,	Kearns	Center	
stephon.hamell@rochester.edu	
585-275-7314	
	
	

Gilbert	2	 	Keon	Lum	klum4@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Mark	Herman,	Mathematics	 			Anne	Boatman	aboatman@u.Rochester.edu		 	 	 	 	 	
mark.herman@rochester.edu	
585-275-9414	
	
Prof.	Elizabeth	Weber,	Modern	Languages	&	Cultures	
e.e.weber@rochester.edu	
	
Prof.	Sarah	Higley,	English	
sarah.higley@rochester.edu	
585-275-9261	
	
Prof.	Benjamin	Hafensteiner,	Chemistry	
benjamin.hafensteiner@rochester.edu		
585-275-1936	
	
Prof.	William	Miller,	English	
william.miller@rochester.edu	
585-275-2574	
	
Ursula	Balent,	Admissions	
ursula.balent@rochester.edu		
585-275-9055	
	
Katherine	Schaefer,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	
katherine.schaefer@rochester.edu		
585-276-5685	
	
Kellie	Hernandez,	Career	Center	
kellie.hernandez@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Erin	Slocum,	Office	of	College	Enrollment	
erin.slocum@rochester.edu	
585-275-8023	
	
	
Gilbert	3		 	Chunliang	Tao	ctao4@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Alex	Iosevich,	Mathematics	 Noah	Hammes	nhammes@u.Rochester.edu		
aiosevich@math.rochester.edu	
585-275-9419	
	
	 	



Prof.	Michael	Rizzo,	Economics	
Michael.rizzo@rochester.edu	
585-275-5273	
	
Cathy	Caiazza,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
catarina.caiazza@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Matthew	Bayne,	Writing	Speaking	and	Argument	Program	
mbayne@ur.rochester.edu	
585-273-3584	
	
Sophia	Pavan-Macias,	Health	Professions	Advising	
spavan@u.rochester.edu	
	
Niki	Pizzutelli,	Center	for	Student	Conflict	Management	
Niki.pizzutelli@rochester.edu	
585-273-4565	
	
	

Gilbert	4		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 																		Rafal	Mazur	rmazur@u.Rochester.edu		
Michelle	Marks-Hook,	Career	&	Internship	Center		 Redietu	Haile	rhaile2@u.Rochester.edu		
michelle.marks-hook@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Ghislaine	Radegonde-Eison,	Frederick	Douglass	Institute	
ghislaineradegonde-eison@rochester.edu	
585-275-9161	
	
Nicholas	Hammond,	Center	for	Excellence	in	Teaching	and	Learning	
nicholas.hammond@rochester.edu		
585-273-5013	
	
Rev.	Denise	Yarbrough,	Interfaith	Chapel	
585-275-4321	
dyarbrough@admin.rochester.edu	
	
Felicia	Reed-Watt,	University	Counseling	Center	
freed2@ur.rochester.edu	
585-275-3113	
	
Christina	Pero,	Career	&	Internship	Center	
Christina.pero@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
	

Hoeing	1,	2		 Moustafa	Lufty	mlutfy@u.rochester.edu		
Andre	McKenzie,	Admissions	 	Yifei	Lin	ylin69@u.Rochester.edu		
andre.mckenzie@rochester.edu		 	 	 	 	 												Shelley	Verma	sverma7@u.rochester.edu		
585-275-8629	
	
Michael	Leonard,	Art	&	Art	History	
michael.leonard@rochester.edu	
585-276-3730	
	
	 	



Megan	Latimer,	Admissions	
megan.latimer@rochester.edu	
585-275-8072	
	
Ishthier	Chaudhury,	Admissions	
i.chaudhury@rochester.edu	
585-275-8599	
	
Kristen	Totleben,	River	Campus	Libraries	
ktotleben@library.rochester.edu		
585-275-9304	
	
	

Hoeing	3		 	Marcos	Nascimiento	Dos	Santos	mnascim2@u.Rochester.edu		
Tanya	Bakhmetyeva,	Susan	B.	Anthony	Institute		 																				 					Cameron	DeMott	cdemott@u.Rochester.edu		
tatyana.bakhmetyeva@rochester.edu	
585-273-5187	
	
Prof.	David	McCamant,	Chemsitry	
david.mccamant@rochester.edu	
585-276-3122	
	
Joseph	Parker,	University	IT	
joseph.parker@rochester.edu	
585-275-9117	
	
Amanda	Tucker,	Mathematics	
amanda.tucker@rochester.edu	
585-275-4424	
	
Abigail	Deacon,	Rochester	Center	for	Community	Leadership	
adeacon@ur.rochester.edu	
585-275-5957	
	
	

Hoeing	4		 Anna	Weldy	aweldy@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Heather	Layton,	Art	&	Art	History		 	Pratyusha	Tadepalli	ptadepal@u.rochester.edu		
heather.layton@rochester.edu	
585-273-5994	
	
Amber	Graham,	Career	Center	
amber.graham@rochester.edu	
585-275-2366	
	
Whitney	Gegg-Harrison,	Writing	Speaking	and	Argument	Program	
whitney.gegg.harrison@gmail.com		
585-275-5363	
	
Sarah	Giunta,	Admissions	
sarah.giunta@rochester.edu	
585-275-8632	
	
	

Tiernan	1,	2			 	Khai	Du	kdu3@u.Rochester.edu		
Prof.	Shin-Yi	Chao,	Religion	&	Classics		 Caroline	Thomas	cthom35@u.Rochester.edu	 	 	Monica	Morgan	mmorg12@u.Rochester.edu			
s.chao@rochester.edu	 	 	 	 			
585-275-9644	



	
Catherine	Towsley,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	
ctowsley@admin.rochester.edu	
585- 273-3577	
	
Anthony	Plonczynski-Figueroa,	Kearns	Center	
a.j.plonczynski@rochester.edu	
585-275-1402	
	
Sarah	Gerin,	Admissions	
sgerin@admissions.rochester.edu	
585-276-3768	
	
	

Tiernan	3		 Mattias	Hartveit	mhartvei@u.Rochester.edu		
Myra	Henry,	Rush	Rhees	Library		 	Sravya	Gudipudi	sgudipud@u.Rochester.edu			
myra.henry@rochester.edu		 	 	 	 	 		
585-275-6875	
	
Ed	Feldman,	Residential	Life	&	Housing	Services,	Rochester	Center	for	Community	Leadership	
ed.feldman@rochester.edu	
585-275-8764	
	
Scott	Clyde,	Admissions	
scott.clyde@rochester.edu		
585-276-3807	
	
	

Tiernan	4		 Kai	Kindred	kkindred@u.Rochester.edu		
Jessica	Guzman-Rea,	Burgett	Intercultural	Center		 		Paula	Guerra	pguerra@u.Rochester.edu		
jessica.guzman-rea@rochester.edu	
585-275-6662	
	
Stella	Wang,	Writing,	Speaking	&	Argument	Program	
stella.wang@rochester.edu	
585-273-2474	
	
Brendan	Mort,	CIRC	
brendan.mort@rochester.edu	
585-275-8289	
	
Keri	Grimes,	International	Services	Office	
Keri.grimes@rochester.edu	
585-275-2866	
	


